Cartersville Century 2005

Revised 100-Mile Route

Distance Traveled | Cumulative [ Distance between
Direction Road on Road Distance Rest Stops
L Pine Grove Road 0.935 0.94
R Walnut Grove Road 0.855 1.79
L Hwy 113/61 0.001 1.79
R Euharlee Road 2.500 4.29
R Harrison Road (becomes Road 3.280 757
#2)
L Sugar Valley Road 3.250 10.82
R Hardin Bridge Road 3.280 14.10
L Main Street (Kingston) 0.000 14.10
R Church Street (Kingston) 0.001 14.10
Rest Stop 0.000 14.10 14.10
Continue |Church Street (Kingston) 0.000 14.10
L Hwy 293 0.527 14.63
R Tom Jones 1.040 15.67
R Mullinix 2.500 18.17
L Connesena 2.500 20.67
L Youngs Mill 0.669 21.34
R Fulton 0.833 22.17
R Kerce Road 0.745 22.92
R McClain 1.300 24.22
R Wayside 2.000 26.22
R Barnsley Garden Road 2.250 28.47
Rest Stop at Barnsley Garden 0.000 28.47 14.36
L Barnsley Garden Road 0.317 28.78
R Rock Fence Road 1.750 30.53
L Biddy Road 0.842 31.38
R Dry Creek Road 0.861 32.24
R Wayside 0.303 32.54
L Snow Springs Road 0.001 32.54
R Snow Springs Road NW 2.080 34.62
L Old Hwy 140 0.774 35.39
R Oak Grove Road 0.001 35.40
X Hwy 140 "CAUTION" 0.000 35.40
Continue |Oak Grove Road 2.250 37.65
L Seabolt 0.816 38.46
X Becomes McDaniel Station Road 1.250
39.71
L Miller Ferry Road 0.001 39.71
R Oak Grove Road 1.940 41.65
R Bray Road 0.001 41.65
L Nelson Lake Road 1.490 43.14
R McDaniel Station Road 1.450 44.59
L Darby Road 1.370 45.96
R Holcomb Road (caution: Bad 1.450
RRX) 47.41
L Miller Ferry Road 0.347 47.76
R Shaw 0.395 48.16 1760
L Leek Road 0.976 49.13 265
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Cartersville Century 2005

Revised 100-Mile Route

Distance Traveled | Cumulative | Distance between
Direction Road on Road Distance Rest Stops
L Woody Road 1.520 50.65 0.150568182
R Hwy 41 "Caution" Police Needed 0.393 51.04
LEFT glvg\]/zallm - "Cross at Left Turn 0.000 51.04
Rest Stop - Bank in Adairsville 0.000 51.04 22.58
R Cass Street (behind bank avoid 0.165 5121
41)
L Poplar Spring 0.726 51.93
R Pleasant Valley 4.070 56.00
L Mostellers Mill 3.330 59.33
R Hwy 140 0.001 59.34
L Folsom Road 1.090 60.43
L Folsom Glade Road 1.900 62.33
R Spring Place 2.000 64.33
X Hwy 140 0.000 64.33
straight [Spring Place 0.151 64.48
R Evans Road 0.758 65.23
L Bozeman 1.570 66.80
R Kirk 0.326 67.13
R Pine Ridge 1.620 68.75
L Towe Chapel Road NW 0.001 68.75
L Crowe Springs Spur 2.180 70.93
Rest Stop - Crowe Springs
R Church 0.000 70.93 19.89
R Crowe Spring (Leaving Rest Stop) 0.515 71.45
L Spring Place 4.530 75.98
R Hwy 140 1.000 76.98
L Nalley Road 3.080 80.06
R Mt. Pleasant Road 0.000 80.06
L Cagle 1.670 81.73
R Calico Valley Road 1.570 83.30
R Cass Pinelog Road 0.500 83.80
X Hwy 140 0.000 83.80
straight |Cass Pinelog Road 5.760 89.56
L Grogan 0.893 90.45
R Cassville White Road 3.970 94.42
L Cassville Road 0.360 94.78
Rest Stop - Church 0.000 94.78 23.85
R Continue Cassville Road 0.000 94.78
L Macjohnson Road 1.630 96.41
X Hwy 411 0.000 96.41
L Hwy 293 4.450 100.86
R W. Cherokee Ave. 0.001 100.86
L Lee Street 0.402 101.26
X Hwy 113/61 0.000 101.26
straight |Lee Street 0.001 101.26
R Etowah Drive 0.885 102.15
R Pine Grove Road 0.400 102.55
L Dellinger Park 0.020 102.57
TOTAL APPROXIMATE MILES: 102.57 102.57 7.79
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